


CLAS Collaboration November 2024 / Program

CLAS Collaboration November 2024

Thursday, November 14, 2024

Hadron Spectroscopy Working Group - F113 (2:00 PM - 3:30 PM)

-Conveners: Bryan McKinnon

time

2:00 PM
2:20PM
2:40 PM
3:00 PM

3:20PM

[id] title

[70] KSigma Polarization Observables from FROST

[71] Elucidating Strangeness with Electromagnetic Probes
[72] RG-K Cascade Production

[73] Al-Driven Evaluation of pi+n Electroproduction Cross-sections and
Structure Functions

[93] Electroproduction of A(1405)

Page 1

Thursday, November 14, 2024

presenter
FEGAN, Stuart
ACAR, Asli
GUALTIERI, Bianca

GOLDA, Andrey

ISHIGE, Tatsuhiro



