CLAS Collaboration November 2024

Thursday, November 14, 2024

Hadron Spectroscopy Working Group - F113 (2:00 PM - 3:30 PM)

-Conveners: Bryan McKinnon

time	[id] title	presenter
2:00 PM	[70] KSigma Polarization Observables from FROST	FEGAN, Stuart
2:20 PM	[71] Elucidating Strangeness with Electromagnetic Probes	ACAR, Asli
2:40 PM	[72] RG-K Cascade Production	GUALTIERI, Bianca
3:00 PM	[73] Al-Driven Evaluation of pi+n Electroproduction Cross-sections and Structure Functions	GOLDA, Andrey
3:20 PM	[93] Electroproduction of Λ(1405)	ISHIGE, Tatsuhiro